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FLIGHT MANIFEST

DATE : 01/04/2016

TO:
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FLIGHT PLAN
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WEIGHT KG

GRAND TOTAL :
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SFC VUNG TAU
FLIGHT MANIFEST

DATE : 01/04/2016 TO: CTK3+BK9+PPD AIRCRAFT: ETD: 9. 25
| FLIGHT: mi17 11 No FROM: vTU CREW : ETA:
No PAX.NAME OBJ. | TAG PCS |BAG |CAG [P.W | COMPANY NATION REMARK

1| NGUYEN PHUC PHUONG CTK3 ’ of ol ol o|COKHI

2| PHAM VAN TUYEN o ol ol ol ol + »

3|NGUYEN MINH DIEN w u ol ol ol ol » »

4|NGUYEN HOU s¥ o ol ol ol of » =

5|NGUYEN MINH KHO! v of ol of of w »

6| LE VAN BINH wow ol o ol ol » »

7| PHAM THANH QUANG o ol ol ol of » »

8|NGUYEN MINH TUAN now oo ol of o] = »

9| NGUYEN SON HA now oo ol ol o =» »

10/NGUYEN TRONG HAI now 0f O/ O O[THTIN

11| TRAN HOU BAO now oo ol of ol =» »

12| GADERNIUK PPD o o| o] O|NIPI

13| GALIEV wom o of of of w»

14| PANOV noow 0 0 0 0 "o

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

FLIGHT PLAN
DEPARTURE ARRIVAL
No DESTINATION REMARK
PAX.| PCS | BAG.|PAXW |CARGO|PAXW |CARGO

1 CTK3 11 0 0 0 0 13 o L pas
2| BKe 0 0 0 0 0 0 N e, brc g
3 PPD 3 0 0 0. 0 9

4 ,

TOTAL 14 0 0 0 0 22
WEIGHT KG 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL: 0 KGS
AIRPORT AGENT VSP REPRESENTATIVE CAPTAIN



